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Sub
Acct

8900 Totals
8901 Totals
8905 Totals
8915 Totals
8920 Totals
8930 Totals

8940 Totals

High School Proposed Budget For FY 20-21

Description
REGULAR INSTRUCTION-HS
ACHIEVEMENT CENTER-HS
GUIDANCE-HS
LIBRARY & MEDIA-HS
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL-HS
HEALTH SERVICES-HS

CO-CURRICULAR-HS

GkaND TOTALS

Expended

Last Year

2018-2019
4,223,894
39,011
440,638
112,473
409,801
99,575

122,727

5,448,118

Budget
Current
2019-2020

4,265,376
39,748
483,090
120,551
438,087
104,316

166,321

5,617,489

Expended Department

Current
2019-2020

2,197,728

16,863

241,355

67,488

224,206

46,130

63,430

2,857,200

Requested
2020-2021

4,729,339
41,636
512,690
154,451
455,012
129,707
200,644

6,223,479

$ Variance

463,963

1,888

29,600

33,900

16,925

25,391

34,323

605,990

%

28

24

21

11



